27AACCP5602Q1Z2

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

STATE CODE

M/S PERCEPT LIMITED

STATE CODE 2 7

TI/25-26/88
05/10/2025Dated

Invoice No

PROJECTOR, SOUND SYSTEM ,LAPTOP    11800.00OTH998596  18%   1800.001   10000.00

Terms & Conditions :

Authorised Signatory

11,800.00
Rs.Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only

1. Subject to LUDHIANA Jurisdiction Only.

2. If the bill is not paid within a week  Interest @24% will be charged from the date of Bill.

Grand Total

Bank
Detail

10000.00

1800.00

11800.00  10000.00Total :   1800.00Prep.Time        :